Date

October 16-17, 19
Oct. 17

Oct. 19

October 27
October 30-31
Oct. 30

Oct. 31

November

7

9

13

21

27

30
December

4

7

12

14

15

27-29
January

4

8

9

11

13

16

18

19

22

23

25, 26
February 1, 3

2023-2024

Benton Academy Basketball

Opponent

Canton Preseason Girls Tournament

Canton vs Benton
Canton vs Benton
ERA vs Benton

ERA VS Benton
Hillcrest

Benton Girls Tournament
TCA vs Canton

TCA vs Canton

Mt. Salus vs Benton
Mt. Salus vs Benton
TCA vs Mt. Salus
TCA vs Mt. Salus
Canton vs Benton
Canton vs Benton

Newton
Manchester
Discovery Christian
Tri-County

St. Aloysius

Carroll Academy

Mt. Salus

St. Aloysius

Canton

Carroll Academy

Hillcrest

Canton Christmas Tournament

Humphreys
Manchester

Central Holmes

Deer Creek

Tri County

Humphreys

Central Holmes
Canton Academy

Deer Creek

Newton

JV District Tournament
Varsity District Tournament

Location

Away

Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away

Away
Away
Away
Home
Home

Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Deer Creek
Central Holmes

Time/Teams

6:15, JHG
7:15,VG

4:00, JHG
5:00, VG

5:00,2,3,4

4:00, JHG
5:00, VG
6:15, JHG
7:15,VG
4:00, JHG
5:00, VG
6:15, JHG
7:15,VG

4:00, 1-4
4:00, 1-4
4:00, 1-4
4:00, 1-4
4:00, 1-4
4:00, 1-4

5:00, 3-4
4:00, 1-4
4:00, 1-4
4:00, 1-4
5:00, 2-4
TBA

4:00, 1-4
4:00, 1-4
4:00, 1-4
4:00, 1-4
4:00, 1-4
4:00, 1-4
4:00, 1-4
4:00, 1-4
4:00, 1-4
4:00, 1-4
TBA
TBA



