2023-2024

Benton Academy Basketball

<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Location</u>	Time/Teams
October 16-17, 19	Canton Preseason Girls Tournament		
Oct. 17	Canton vs Benton		6:15, JHG
	Canton vs Benton		7:15, VG
Oct. 19	ERA vs Benton		4:00, JHG
	ERA VS Benton		5:00, VG
October 27	Hillcrest	Away	5:00, 2,3,4
October 30-31	Benton Girls Tournament	-	
Oct. 30	TCA vs Canton		4:00, JHG
	TCA vs Canton		5:00, VG
	Mt. Salus vs Benton		6:15, JHG
	Mt. Salus vs Benton		7:15, VG
Oct. 31	TCA vs Mt. Salus		4:00, JHG
	TCA vs Mt. Salus		5:00, VG
	Canton vs Benton		6:15, JHG
	Canton vs Benton		7:15, VG
November			
7	Newton	Home	4:00, 1-4
9	Manchester	Away	4:00, 1-4
13	Discovery Christian	Away	4:00, 1-4
21	Tri-County	Away	4:00, 1-4
27	St. Aloysius	Home	4:00, 1-4
30	Carroll Academy	Away	4:00, 1-4
December	·	·	
4	Mt. Salus	Away	5:00, 3-4
7	St. Aloysius	Away	4:00, 1-4
12	Canton	Away	4:00, 1-4
14	Carroll Academy	Home	4:00, 1-4
15	Hillcrest	Home	5:00, 2-4
27-29	Canton Christmas Tournament		TBA
January			
4	Humphreys	Away	4:00, 1-4
8	Manchester	Home	4:00, 1-4
9	Central Holmes	Home	4:00, 1-4
11	Deer Creek	Away	4:00, 1-4
13	Tri County	Home	4:00, 1-4
16	Humphreys	Home	4:00, 1-4
18	Central Holmes	Away	4:00, 1-4
19	Canton Academy	Home	4:00, 1-4
22	Deer Creek	Home	4:00, 1-4
23	Newton	Away	4:00, 1-4
25, 26	JV District Tournament	Deer Creek	TBA
February 1, 3	Varsity District Tournament	Central Holmes	TBA